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NIC Closes Second Japan Buyout Fund Series at ¥51 Billion Hard Cap

01.05.21

Simpson Thacher advised Nippon Investment Company (“NIC”) in connection with the NIC II Series Funds, which closed on December 31,
2020 at their hard cap of ¥51 billion.

The NIC II Series Funds, which were oversubscribed, are the second Japan buyout fund series served or managed by NIC, a leading Japanese
private equity firm based in Tokyo.

The Simpson Thacher team included Adam Furber, David Azcue, Lily Rasel, Peter Thomas, Xue Zhang, Brendan Harvey, Mai Kristofferson
and Kanji Harada (Asia—Private Funds); Russell Light, Joseph Tootle and Abigail Hopper (Tax); Makiko Harunari, Alvin Kwong and Atsushi
Usui (Credit); and Jeanne Annarumma (ERISA).

Team and
Contacts

Adam Furber
Partner
afurber@stblaw.com
+852-2514-7670

Xue Zhang

Registered Foreign Lawyer
xue.zhang@stblaw.com
+852-2514-7627

Russell Light

Partner
russell.light@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2781

Alvin Kwong
Counsel (New York)

David Azcue
Partner
dazcue@stblaw.com
+81-3-5562-6213

(Karen) Kristofferson
Associate
mai.kristofferson@stblaw.com
+81-3-5562-6223

Makiko Harunari
Partner
mharunari@stblaw.com
+852-2514-7604

Atsushi Usui
Registered Foreign Lawyer

www.simpsonthacher.com


https://webdev.stblaw.com/
https://webdev.stblaw.com/home
https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us
https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0ANIC%20Closes%20Second%20Japan%20Buyout%20Fund%20Series%20at%20&#165;51%20Billion%20Hard%20Cap%0D%0A%0D%0Ahttps://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news/details?id=6e8cfc0e-743d-6a02-aaf8-ff0000765f2c
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/adam-c-furber
mailto:afurber@stblaw.com
tel:+852-2514-7670
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/david-azcue
mailto:dazcue@stblaw.com
tel:+81-3-5562-6213
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/xue-zhang
mailto:xue.zhang@stblaw.com
tel:+852-2514-7627
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/karen-mai-kristofferson
mailto:mai.kristofferson@stblaw.com
tel:+81-3-5562-6223
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/russell--light
mailto:russell.light@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2781
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/makiko-harunari
mailto:mharunari@stblaw.com
tel:+852-2514-7604
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/alvin-kwong
mailto:alvin.kwong@stblaw.com
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/atsushi-usui
mailto:atsushi.usui@stblaw.com

alvin.kwong@stblaw.com
+852-2514-7557

Jeanne Annarumma

Senior Counsel
jannarumma@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-7395

atsushi.usui@stblaw.com
+852-2514-7674

www.simpsonthacher.com


mailto:alvin.kwong@stblaw.com
tel:+852-2514-7557
mailto:atsushi.usui@stblaw.com
tel:+852-2514-7674
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/jeanne-m-annarumma
mailto:jannarumma@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-7395
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0A%20NIC%20Closes%20Second%20Japan%20Buyout%20Fund%20Series%20at%20&#165;51%20Billion%20Hard%20Cap%20%0D%0A%20https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news/view/2021/01/05/nic-closes-second-japan-buyout-fund-series-at-51-billion-hard-cap?noconsent=true&pdf-convert=true

